Start-
Nr.

10
11
13
15
17
21
25
26
27
28
33
34
35
37
41
42
44
46
a7
49
60
7
81
88
90
92
93
99

121

123

133

135

146

147

Name / Vorname

EIGENMANN JENS
MAHR OLIVER
BODMER DOMINIK
KUNDIG LEVIN
FRESIA EMANUEL
SCHULER SHANO
ROHRER ALDO

RENZ CARSTEN
HESS DAVID
BLOCHLINGER PASCAL
PRICE DYLAN

PICA GIAN-ANDREA
GERBER NICOLAS
WIRTH LUCA
GREUTMANN RAMON
HINTERREITER RONNY
GAMPERLI JANOSCH
ROHRER TIMO

WYSS JASMIN

NEID THOMAS

WYSS SANDRO
RATZ RENE

KRAHENMANN ANTHONY

SCHNYDER DOMINIK
ZABLONIER PABLO
BRUMANN CYRILL
KELLER SANDRA
STEIGER NICOLAS
MULLER JAN
THURNHER SVEN
BUHLER JANNIS
SCHRANZ DENNIS
BACHOFNER ROBIN
GALVAGNO LUCA
HORBURGER JAKOB

RIZA-QUINTERO ALEJANDRO

Junioren 85ccm

Wohnort / Land

Niederhelfenschwil(CH)
Feldkirch (A)
Baretswil (CH)
Rudolfingen (CH)
Birmensdorf (CH)
Volken (CH)
Allenwinden (CH)
Tuttlingen (D)
Schwellbrunn (CH)
Néfels / GL (CH)
Beggingen (CH)

Hori (CH)

Bonstetten (CH)

Au (CH)
Merishausen (CH)
Rankweil (A)
Schwarzenbach (CH)
Allenwinden (CH)
Gahwil (CH)

Stumm im Zillertal (A)
Gahwil (CH)

Egg (A)
Niederstetten (CH)
Maseltrangen (CH)
Rickenbach (CH)
Ehrendingen (CH)
Schlatt (CH)
Neftenbach (CH)
Meisterschwanden(CH)
Lustenau (A)
Weinfelden (CH)
Feldkirch (A)
Seuzach (CH)
Wetzikon (CH)

Doren (A)

Altnau (CH)

Marke / Type

KTM

Suzuki
Kawasaki
Suzuki

KTM

Suzuki RM85/L
KTM

Suzuki RM 85
Yamaha 85
KTM

Suzuki
Origon Suzuki RM 85
KTM

Yamaha

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

Yamaha

KTM

Yamaha
Kawasaki

Honda
Suzuki
BB Yamaha YZ 85
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki



168
181
199
241
282
444
555
914

BACHOFNER LOUIS
SORIANO ALESSANDRO
BOEGLI MILES LIAM
FUSARO ELIA RAMON
SORIANO GIAN LUCA
LUOND KIM

BAERTSCHI YANNICK
UTZINGER RONNY

Seuzach (CH)

Zirich (CH)

Nods (CH)
Wiesendangen (CH)
Zirich (CH)

Neunkirch (CH)
Meisterschwanden(CH)
Biilach (CH)

KTM

Yamaha Team DBR Racing
Honda CRF 150

Suzuki

KTM DBR Raicing

KTM

KTM

Utzi - KTM



